
VUID Name Ballot Style Precinct Voting Method

1037091661 ARNOLD,ALVIN NEAL BSD0007 S 15.1 Mail-In

1036997285 BOTTLEY,ROSE ANN BSD0030 S 5.2 Mail-In

2193295924 EANES,BOBBIE JEAN BSD0033 S 8.2 Mail-In

1037011028 GUILLORY,ELLA BSD0023 S 3.2 Mail-In

1037069719 LOPEZ,BEDELIA MOSES BSD0030 S 5.2 Mail-In

1037054702 PUGH,ROSE MARIE BSD0030 S 5.2 Mail-In

1037057589 ROGERS,BILLIE KAY BSD0006 S 14.2 Mail-In

1037211729 THOMAS,ALEX BSD0030 S 5.1 Mail-In

1037420672 THOMAS,JOHNNIE SUE BSD0030 S 5.1 Mail-In

1037457576 WALKER,ODA MAE BSD0029 S 4.2 Mail-In

1037031628 WARD,SAMUEL DAVID BSD0031 S 6.3 Mail-In
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